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PIERREFEU
—ECOLES PIERREFEVU

Cette ligne fonctionne uniquement pendant la période scolaire

ALLER

Jours

PIERREFEU - Coopérative
PIERREFEU - La Josselette
PIERREFEU - Complexe Sportif
PIERREFEU - La Tuiliére
PIERREFEU - St Jean
PIERREFEU - La Portaniére
PIERREFEU - Les Platanes
PIERREFEU - Les Limagons
PIERREFEU - L'Aumerade
PIERREFEU - Hopital
PIERREFEU - Tour Ste Anne
PIERREFEU - Les Marronniers
PIERREFEU - Ecole Anatole France

RETOUR

Jours

PIERREFEU - Ecole Anatole France
PIERREFEU - Tour Ste Anne
PIERREFEU - Les Marronniers
PIERREFEU - Coopérative
PIERREFEU - La Josselette
PIERREFEU - Complexe Sportif
PIERREFEU - La Tuiliére
PIERREFEU - St Jean
PIERREFEU - La Portaniére
PIERREFEU - Les Platanes
PIERREFEU - Les Limagons
PIERREFEU - L'Aumerade
PIERREFEU - Hopital

Service-clients ZOU!

0413943050
@ zou.maregionsud.fr

=7

Lundi au Vendredi

07:32
07:38
07:40
08:10
08:12
08:05
08:15
08:18
08:20 08:25
Lundi, Mardi, Lundi Mardi, Jeudi
Jeudi et Vendredi et Vendredi
16:40 16:40 16:40
16:47 16:47
16:50 16:50
16:43
16:45 16:55
16:55
17:15 17:15
17:20 17:20
17:10

REGION

MAJ : septembre 2023




